
Activity Mission Sponsor Class Offered / Extra-Curricular Sponsor Phone Sponsor Email

Academic Team To promote academic excellence in all areas 
through competition with other area schools in a 
College Bowl style of match play with questions 
and answers.

TK Worley Extra-Curricular 357-7735 worley.toni@unionps.org

Aeronautics Brian Turgeau Class 357-7763 turgeau.brian@unionps.org

AFJROTC To educate and train high school cadets in 
citizenship, promote community service, instill 
responsibility, character and self-discipline and 
provide instruction in air and space fundamentals

Sgt. Daniel Snow Class 357-7751 snow.daniel@unionps.org

Art Kyle Kemp Class 357-7743 kemp.kyle@unionps.org

Band Charles Pisarra Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7414 pisarra.charles@unionps.org

Baseball Head Coach: Shawn Newkirk Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7823 newkirk.shawn@unionps.org

Basketball (Girls / Boys) Lady RedHawks Head Coach Chaun Davis
Freshmen: Keenan Reed & Kalie Johnson

RedHawks Head Coach Rudy Garcia
Freshmen: Clifton Thompson, Rayford Mahone & 
Brandon Golphin

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7278
357-7459

Girls:  davis.chaun@unionps.org
Boys:  garcia.rudy@unionps.org

BPA (Business Professionals of
America)

Jordan Schwyhart Extra-Curricular 357-7795 schwyhart.jordan@unionps.org

Cheer Head Coach:  Taylor Williams
Asst Varsity Coach: Stacey Durant
JV: Miracle Lesane
JV: Makayla Morris

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7410 williams.taylor@unionps.org

Changemakers Cynthia O'Donnell Extra-Curricular 357-7771 odonnell.cynthia@unionps.org

Choir (Girls / Boys) Daniel Frerichs
Scott Zenthoefer

Class (with extra-curricular events) 357-7239 frerichs.daniel@unionps.org
zenthoefer.scott@unionps.org

College & Career Crew Students participating in this org will provide 
services and support to peers through their 
participation in college & career exploration 
events.

Dr. Brett Campbell Extra-Curricular 357-7603 campbell.brett@unionps.org

Construction Jared Schwyhart Class 357-7642 schwyhart.jared@unionps.org

Cross Country Head Coach: Tim Dial Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7181 dial.timmy@unionps.org

Drama Anthony Schneider Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7624 schneider.anthony@unionps.org

ECHS (Early College High School) Olivia Gabriel (Hawkins) Class 357-7670 hawkins.olivia@unionps.org

eSports Tyler Fisher Extra-Curricular 357-7326 fisher.tyler@unionps.org
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FCA (Fellowship of Christian 
Athletes)

Jessica Conrad Extra-Curricular (During Lunch on
Tuesdays)

357-7722 conrad.jessica@unionps.org

Football Head Coach: Preston Pearson Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7736 pearson.preston@unionps.org

Golf Lady RedHawks
Head Coach: Lindsay Jones  

RedHawks:
Head Coach: Tanner Bushyhead 

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7183
357-7723

jones.lindsay@unionps.org

bushyhead.tanner@unionps.org

Highsteppers Head Coach: Kristi Posey
Assistant Varsity Coach: Sterling Shidler

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7171 posey.kristi@unionps.org 
coachshidler@gmail.com

Intramurals (Basketball, 
Volleyball)

Stephanie Blackwell Extra-Curricular 357-7404 unionintramurals@unionps.org

Lacrosse Girls: Brad Coble Extra-Curricular bradcoble44@gmail.com

Leadership To teach students leadership skills of self- 
advocacy, self-sufficiency,
and integrity through leading others with humility 
and by example.
These actions are achieved by promoting teacher 
and student recognition
throughout the Ninth Grade Center

Jason Rowley Class (with extra- curricular events) 357-7632 rowley.jason@unionps.org

NHS (National Honor Society) National Honor and Junior Honor Societies seek to 
recognize students who display outstanding 
character, scholarship and leadership qualities. 
Both organizations prove a “place to belong” for 
students who strive to achieve in this areas. 
Members are also given opportunities to positively 
influence their school, their district and their 
community through volunteer service

Diane Thomas Extra-Curricular 357-7746 thomas.diane@unionps.org

Native American Student 
Organization (Challenge Bowl)

The purpose of this organization is to promote and 
generate interest
in the Native American culture

Debbie Greever Extra-Curricular 357-7718 greever.debbie@unionps.org

Orchestra Patricia Gaddis Class (with extra-
curricular events)

gaddis.patricia@unionps.org

Pom Head Coach: Brittany Friske Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

918-671-1874 friske.brittany@unionps.org

Pre-Engineering (Technology 
Students Association)

Ashley Farley Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7750 ashley.farley@tulsatech.edu

Parent Teacher Student 
Association

President: Jamie Rogers Extra-Curricular unionfreshmanptsa@gmail.com

Soccer Lady RedHawks
Head Coach: Jami Rozell 

RedHawks
Head Coach: Jason Rogers

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7636 rozell.jami@unionps.org
rogers.jason@unionps.org



Softball - Fast Pitch Head Coach: Courtney Girty Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-6345 dobson.courtney@unionps.org

Softball - Slow Pitch Head Coach: Chris Nakashima Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7818 nakashima.christopher@unionps.org

Special Olympics Paula Ontko Extra-Curricular 357-7674 ontko.paula@unionps.org

Speech & Debate Ricinda Spatz Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7105 spatz.ricinda@unionps.org

Swimming Head Coach: Lynne Gorman Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

817-917-7981 gorman.lynne@unionps.org

Tennis Lady RedHawks
Head Coach: Tyler Ashley 

RedHawks
Head Coach: Kevin Gannon

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7308 ashley.tyler@unionps.org
gannon.kevin@unionps.org

Track Head Coach: Tim Dial Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7181 dial.timmy@unionps.org

Union Writes Students to create their own writing (poetry, rap, 
stories) and have a platform to perform and 
perfect it.

Kerry Hagins Extra-Curricular 357-7680 hagins.kerry@unionps.org

Volleyball Head Coach: Chadd McKee
Asst Coach:  Darin Thompson

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7280 mckee.chadd@unionps.org

Wrestling Lady RedHawks
Head Coach Wrestling: Gerald Harris

RedHawks:
Head Coach Danny Jefferson

Class (with extra- curricular practices 
& events)

357-7261
357-7252

harris.gerald@unionps.org
jefferson.daniel@unionps.org

Yearbook To publish a book that will hold student
memories for years to come

Diane Thomas Class 357-7746 thomas.diane@unionps.org


